
                         2018 Member List 
                            healthiernv.org 
 

 
 

Coalition Director County 
Served 

 

Phone/Email 

Statewide Coalition Partnership 
 

Linda Lang Statewide 775-450-7333 
lindalang1628@gmail.com 

Care Coalition Diane Anderson  Clark 702-463-1415 
dianea@carecoalitionnv.org 

Churchill Community Coalition 
 

Andrea Zeller Churchill 775-423-7433 
director@churchillcoalition.com 
 

Frontier Community Coalition 
 

Jeffrey Munk Humboldt 
Lander 

Pershing 

775-273-2400 
pershingfcc@yahoo.com 
 

Healthy Communities Coalition  
 

Wendy Madson 
 

Lyon 
Storey 

Mineral 

775-246-7550 
roots@healthycomm.org 
 

Join Together Northern Nevada 
 

Jennifer  
DeLett-Snyder 

Washoe 775-324-7557 
jennifer@jtnn.org 
 

NyE Communities Coalition 
 

Stacy Smith Nye 
Esmeralda 

Lincoln 

775-727-9970 
stacy@nyecc.org 
 

PACE Coalition Laura Oslund Elko 
Eureka 

White Pine 

775-777-3451 
laura@pacecoalition.org 
 

PACT Coalition Jamie Ross Clark 702-582-7228, ext.101 
jross@drugfreelasvegas.org 

Partnership Carson City 
 

Hannah McDonald Carson 775-841-4730 
hannah@pcccarson.org 
 

Partnership Douglas County 
 
 

Taylor Radtke Douglas 775-782-8611 
pcrradtke@partnership-resource.org 
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